12/24/12 — MONDAY- NO SCHOOL K-12 WINTER BREAK BEGINS

JACKSON LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WEEKLY CALENDAR OF EVENTS FROM 12/24/12-12/31/12

BP#

FUNCTION

#8903
#8903
#8903
#8903
#8831
#8972

HIGH SCHOOL
BV/JV Basketball
B9 Basketball
GV/JV Basketball
G9 Basketball
Wrestling
Wrestling

MIDDLE SCHOOL
No activity
AMHERST

No activity

LAKE CABLE

No activity
SAUDER

No activity
STRAUSSER

No activity

LOCATION

Main Gym
Aux Gym 1
Main Gym
Aux Gym 1
Wrestling Room
Wrestling Room

12/25/12 — TUESDAY- NO SCHOOL K-12 WINTER BREAK

BP#

FUNCTION

HIGH SCHOOL
No activity
MIDDLE SCHOOL
No activity
AMHERST

No activity
LAKE CABLE
No activity
SAUDER

No activity
STRAUSSER
No activity

LOCATION

12/26/12 — WEDNESDAY- NO SCHOOL K-12 WINTER BREAK

BP#

FUNCTION

#8903
#8903
#8903

#8841
#8871

HIGH SCHOOL
BJV Basketball
GV/JV Basketball
G9 Basketball

MIDDLE SCHOOL
Basketball Practice
Youth Wrestling
AMHERST

No activity

LAKE CABLE

No activity
SAUDER

No activity
STRAUSSER

No activity

LOCATION

Main Gym
Main Gym
Aux Gym 1

Gold/Purple Gyms
White Gym

TIME

11:00-1:00pm
9:00-11:00am
9:00-11:00am
11:00-1:00pm
2:45-6:00pm
5:30-7:30pm

TIME

11:00-1:00pm
9:00-11:00am
9:00-11:00am

3:00-7:30pm
5:30-8:00pm



12/27/12 —- THURSDAY — NO SCHOOL K-12 WINTER BREAK

LOCATION

Staff Lounge
Main Gym/Conc/Commons

Aux Gym 1
Aux Gym 1
Aux Gym 1
Wrestling Room

White Gym
Gold/Purple Gyms
White Gym

12/28/12 — FRIDAY — NO SCHOOL K-12 WINTER BREAK

BP# FUNCTION
HIGH SCHOOL
#8779 Girl Scout Meeting
#8837 V/JV Holiday Tournament
#8903 B9 Basketball
#8903 GV/JV Shoot around
#8903 G9 Basketball
#8831 Wrestling
MIDDLE SCHOOL
#8805 Wrestling
#8841 Basketball Practice
#8871 Youth Wrestling
AMHERST
No activity
LAKE CABLE
No activity
SAUDER
No activity
STRAUSSER
No activity
BP# FUNCTION
HIGH SCHOOL
#8903 B9 Basketball
#8903 GV/JV Basketball
#8903 (G9 Basketball
MIDDLE SCHOOL
#8959 Takedown
#8805 Wrestling
#8841 Basketball Practice
#8871 Youth Wrestling
AMHERST
No activity
LAKE CABLE
No activity
SAUDER
No activity
STRAUSSER
No activity
12/29/12 — SATURDAY
BP# FUNCTION
HIGH SCHOOL
#8988 Sell Raffle Tickets Career & Tech
#8832 JGBA Youth
#8837 V/JV Basketball Holiday Tournament
#8903 BJV Basketball
#8903 B9 Basketball
#8903 GV/JV Basketball Shoot Around

LOCATION

Aux gym 2
Main Gym
Aux Gym 1

White Gym
White Gym
Gold/Purple Gyms
White Gym

LOCATION

Upper Galleria
Aux Gym 2
Main Gym/Conc/Commons

Aux Gym 1
Aux Gym 1
Main Gym

TIME

5:45-7:15pm
5:00-9:30pm
(6/7:30p)
9:00-11:00am
11:00-1:00pm
11:00-1:00pm
2:45-6:00pm

3:00-5:30pm
3:00-7:30pm
5:30-8:00pm

TIME

10:00-12:00pm
10:00-12:00pm
10:00-12:00pm

6:00-8:00pm
3:00-5:30pm
3:00-7:30pm
5:30-8:00pm

TIME

5:00-9:00pm
10:00-12:00pm
5:00-9:30pm
(6/7:30p)
8:00-10:00am
10:00-12:00pm
11:00-12:00pm



MIDDLE SCHOOL
#8865 Youth Wrestling
#8842 Basketball Practice

AMHERST
No activity
LAKE CABLE
No activity
SAUDER

No activity
STRAUSSER
No activity

12/30/12 — SUNDAY
BP# FUNCTION
HIGH SCHOOL
No activity

MIDDLE SCHOOL
#8234 6th Grade Volleyball

AMHERST
No activity
LAKE CABLE
No activity
SAUDER

No activity
STRAUSSER
No activity

White Gym

Purple/Gold Gyms

LOCATION

Gold Gym

12/31/12 — MONDAY- NO SCHOOL K-12 WINTER BREAK

BP# FUNCTION
HIGH SCHOOL
#8903 BJV Basketball
#8903 B9 Basketball
#8903 GV/JV Basketball
#8903 G9 Basketball

MIDDLE SCHOOL
No activity
AMHERST

No activity

LAKE CABLE

No activity
SAUDER

No activity
STRAUSSER

No activity

LOCATION

Main Gym
Aux Gym 1
Main Gym
Aux Gym 1

9:30-12:00pm
8:00-1:00pm

12:30-4:30pm

TIME

8:00-10:00am
11:00-1:00pm
10:00-12:00pm
9:00-11:00am



